
Ref: 

R. P. CONSTRUCTION 

RESIDENTIAL 

MKD 

FLAT B 

FLAT C 

FLAT A 

FLAT B 

FLAT C 

FLAT D 

FLAT A 

FLAT B 

FLAT C 

FLAT D 

FLAT A 

FLAT B 

FLAT C 

FLAT D 

Promoter & Developer 
Sushila Shopping Complex (L.I.C.I. Building), Sonarpur More, 

Sahab Para, Station Road, Kolkata -700150 
Mob.9007562 023 / 9331939551 

FLOOR 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

TOTAL RESIDENTIAL FLATS-14 

MONMOTHA APARTIMENT 

UNIT TYPE 

TOTAL BALCONY AREA (SQM) -36.33 

2BHK 

2BHK 

2BHK 

2BHK 

2BHK 

2BHK 

2BHK 

2BHK 

2BHK 

2BHK 

2BHK 

2BHK 

2BHK 

2BHK 

TOTAL RESIDENTIAL CARPET AREA (SQM) -719.67 

CARPET AREA (SQM) 

R PCONSTRUCTION 

Partner 

51.65 

51.28 

51.37 

51.65 

51.28 

51.28 

51.37 

51.65 

51.28 

51.28 

51.37 

51.65 

51.28 

51.28 

Dote 

BALCONY AREA 

(SQM) 

2.04 

3.15 

2.04 

2.04 

3.15 

3.15 

2.04 

2.04 

3.15 

3.15 

2.04 

2.04 

3.15 

3.15 



R. P. CONSTRUCTION 

MKD 

SHOP 1 

SHOP 2 

SHOP 3 

SHOP 4 

SHOP 5 

SHOP 6 

SHOP 7 

SHOP 8 

SHOP 9 

SHOP 10 

SHOP 11 

SHOP 11/1 
OFFICE 

Sushila Shopping Complex (L..C.I. Building), Sonarpur More, 
Sahab Para,Station Road, Kolkata -700150 

Mob.9007562 023 /9331939551 

Promoter & Developer 

COMMERCIAL 

FLOOR 

Ground 

Ground 

Ground 

Ground 

Ground 

Ground 

Ground 

Ground 

Ground 

Ground 

Ground 

Ground 

First 

TOTAL 

TOTAL COMMERCIAL UNITS 13 

UNIT TYPE 

Commercial 

Commercial 

Commercial 

Commercial 

Commercial 

Commercial 

Commercial 

Commercial 

Commercial 

Commercial 

Commercial 

TOTAL CARPET AREA 263.674 SQM 

Commercial 

Commercial 

TOTAL BUILT UP AREA 279.917 SQM 

CARPET AREA (SQM) 

5.553 

5.553 

12.825 

11.405 

12.114 

12.114 

12.114 

11.479 

12.907 

Partner 

21.009 

18.791 

17.261 

110.549 

RPCONSTRUCTION 
Kan De 

263.674 

BUILT UP AREA 

(SQM) 

6.149 

12.825 

12.825 

11.405 

12.114 

12.114 

12.114 

11.479 

12.907 

21.009 

19.132 

19.037 

116.807 

279.917 
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