



Promoter & Developer

Sushila Shopping Complex (L.I.C.I. Building), Sonarpur More, Sahab Para, Station Road, Kolkata -700150

Mob.9007562023 / 9331939551

RESIDENTIAL

NIMOTHA APARTMENT

Date

BALCONY AREA CARPET AREA (SQM) MKD **FLOOR UNIT TYPE** (SQM) 2.04 2BHK 51.65 FLAT B 1 3.15 51.28 2BHK FLAT C 1 2.04 51.37 2BHK FLAT A 2 2.04 51.65 FLAT B 2 2BHK 3.15 51.28 2BHK FLAT C 2 51.28 3.15 FLAT D 2 2BHK 51.37 2.04 2BHK FLAT A 3 2.04 51.65 FLAT B 3 2BHK 51.28 3.15 3 2BHK FLAT C 3.15 51.28 3 2BHK FLAT D 2.04 51.37 2BHK FLAT A 4 2.04 51.65 FLAT B 4 2BHK 3.15 51.28 2BHK FLAT C 4 3.15 2BHK 51.28 FLAT D 4

TOTAL RESIDENTIAL FLATS – 14

TOTAL RESIDENTIAL CARPET AREA (SQM) –719.67

TOTAL BALCONY AREA (SQM) - 36.33



R. P. CONSTRUCTION



Promoter & Developer

Sushila Shopping Complex (L.I.C.I. Building), Sonarpur More, Sahab Para, Station Road, Kolkata -700150

Mob.9007562023 / 9331939551

Va

MKD	FLOOR	UNIT TYPE	CARPET AREA (SQM)	BUILT UP AREA (SQM)
SHOP 1	Ground	Commercial	5.553	6.149
SHOP 2	Ground	Commercial	5.553	12.825
SHOP 3	Ground	Commercial	12.825	12.825
SHOP 4	Ground	Commercial	11.405	11.405
SHOP 5	Ground	Commercial	12.114	12.114
SHOP 6	Ground	Commercial	12.114	12.114
SHOP 7	Ground	Commercial	12.114	12.114
SHOP 8	Ground	Commercial	11.479	11.479
SHOP 9	Ground	Commercial	12.907	12.907
SHOP 10	Ground	Commercial	21.009	21.009
SHOP 11	Ground	Commercial	18.791	19.132
SHOP 11/1	Ground	Commercial	17.261	19.037
OFFICE	First	Commercial	110.549	116.807
TOTAL			263.674	279.917

COMMERCIAL

TOTAL COMMERCIAL UNITS 13

TOTAL CARPET AREA 263.674 SQM

TOTAL BUILT UP AREA 279.917 SQM

